

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20920/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2004 in WP No. 8505/2004(GM-RES-PIL) of The H
IGH

COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

With SLP(C) NO. 22334 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 103 of 2006,T.C.(C) NO. 104 of 2006,

T.C.(C) NO. 105 of 2006,T.C.(C) NO. 119 of 2006,

T.C.(C) NO. 120 of 2006,T.C.(C) NO. 121 of 2006,

T.C.(C) NO. 122-133 of 2006,T.C.(C) NO. 134 of 2006,

T.C.(C) NO. 135-136 of 2006,T.C.(C) NO. 137 of 2006,

T.C.(C) NO. 138-148 of 2006

Date: 16/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Puri, Adv.

Ms. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Mr. G.L. Rawal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mrs. Anu Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Meenesh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. K. Swami, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

fter List these matters for final hearing on any Friday a

the transferred cases are complete.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
H RAWAT)

(PREM SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

R