

6ITEM NO.20
(In Chambers)

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 135-136 OF 2006

M/S. JYOTHY PETROLEUM PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH T.C.(C)NOS.137/2006, 138-148/2006, 6 to 8/2007 & 19/2007
(Office report on default)

Date: 02/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms.Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.

For Mr.A.K.Sharma, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Asstt.Registrar