

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20920/2004

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 02/09/2004 in WP No.8505/2004 passed by the High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

(For final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) No.22334/2004

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

T.C. (C) No. 103/2006

T.C. (C) No. 104/2006

T.C. (C) No. 105/2006

T.C. (C) No. 119/2006

T.C. (C) No. 120/2006

T.C. (C) No. 121/2006

T.C. (C) No. 122-133/2006

T.C. (C) No. 134/2006

T.C. (C) No. 135-136/2006

T.C. (C) No. 137/2006

T.C. (C) No. 138-148/2006

T.P. (C) No. 1080/2009

(With Office Report)

T.P. (C) No. 1081/2009

(With Office Report)

T.P. (C) No. 1101/2009

(With Office Report)

T.P. (C) No. 1170/2009

(With Office Report)

T.P. (C) No. 1190/2009

(With Office Report)

Date : 21/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.L.Nageshwar Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr.R.Dubey, Adv.

Mr.S.K.Puri, Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, Adv.  
Mr. Annam Venkatesh, Adv.  
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.  
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Vaishali R., Adv.  
Ms. Ankita Chadha, Adv.

Mr. Prem Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.  
Mrs. Prabha Swami, Adv.

Mr. H. K. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. L. Rawal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Kuljeet Rawal, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.  
Mr. Krishnan Adhikary, Adv.  
Mr. S. R. Setia, Adv.

Mr. V. K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Kapil Rastogi, Adv.  
Mr. R. K. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Ram Sankar, Adv.  
Mr. Y. Lokesh, Adv.  
Mr. R. V. Kameshwaran, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. R. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Shase, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the rival parties,  
and in the interest of justice, list after two weeks on a  
non-miscellaneous day.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER